Men's Team Div 5, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Johnson Crew

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Men's Team Div 6, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Bals & Babes#1

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Southern Nevada USBC
Final Prize Listing
2021 Southern Nevada Championships

Entry  Score

$360.00

Entry  Score

$420.00

Prize
$360.00

Prize
$420.00

From
Las Vegas, NV

From
Las Vegas, NV

Final Prize Listing

Apr 21,2021 07:32 AM
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Southern Nevada USBC
Final Prize Listing

2021 Southern Nevada Championships

Men's Doubles Div 5, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Bridges, Mike L / Hetu, Joseph 35 1,440 $245.00 LasVegas, NV
2 Pyper, Robert G, Il / Damschen, Anthony J 33 1401 $125.00 LasVegas, NV
3 Sambueno, Toby S/ Teece, Richard P 5 1,395 $80.00 Henderson, NV
Total prizes awarded in this division: $450.00
Men's Doubles Div 6, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Bright, Andre M / Jedynak, Jeffrey S 36 1459 $240.00 LasVegas, NV
2 Poney, Keith / Mcallister, Malcolm 36 1,417 $120.00 LasVegas, NV
Total prizes awarded in this division: $360.00
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Men's Singles Div 5, Handicapped

Place Team name
Charlton, David E
King, Lammie
Peters, Jake W
Dorsett, John A
Piquero, Rey P
Mcallister, Malcolm

DO WDN PP

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Men's Singles Div 6, Handicapped

Place Team name

Zentmyer, Bradley S
Sexton, Brad
Kennebrew, Marshall T
Mills, Theadore
Jedynak, Jeffrey S

a b~ WN P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Southern Nevada USBC
Final Prize Listing

2021 Southern Nevada Championships

Entry
37
34
5
3
35
36

$420.00

Entry
32
77

37
36

$390.00

Score

779
721
719
717
704
702

Prize
$170.00
$85.00
$57.00
$43.00
$35.00
$30.00

Prize
$170.00
$85.00
$57.00
$43.00
$35.00

From

LasVegas, NV
LasVegas, NV
Henderson, NV
LasVegas, NV
Las Vegas, NV
LasVegas, NV

From
LasVegas, NV
Lafayette, IN
LasVegas, NV
LasVegas, NV
LasVegas, NV

Final Prize Listing

Apr 21,2021 07:39 AM
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Men's All Events Div 5, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Dorsett, John A
2 Charlton, David E
3 King, Lammie
4 Ruiz, Michael J

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Men's All Events Div 6, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Jedynak, Jeffrey S
2 Zentmyer, Bradley S
3 Kennebrew, Marshall T
4 Hendricks, Robert D

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Southern Nevada USBC
Final Prize Listing
2021 Southern Nevada Championships

Entry  Score Prize From
3 2183 $160.00 LasVegas, NV
37 2170 $80.00 LasVegas, NV
34 2,105 $50.00 LasVegas, NV
34 2,080 $40.00 LasVegas, NV
$330.00
Entry  Score Prize From
36 2,387 $160.00 LasVegas, NV
32 2,239 $80.00 LasVegas, NV
34 2222 $50.00 LasVegas, NV
73 2,073 $40.00 LasVegas, NV
$330.00

Final Prize Listing

Apr 21,2021 07:40 AM
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Southern Nevada USBC
Final Prize Listing
2021 Southern Nevada Championships

Men's All Events Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Charlton, David E 37 2,107 $230.00 LasVegas, NV
2 Peters, Dan A 5 2,078 $120.00 Henderson, NV
Total prizes awarded in this division: $350.00
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