Men's Team Div 5, Handicapped

<u>Place</u> <u>Team name</u> <u>Entry</u> <u>Score</u> <u>Prize</u> <u>From</u>

1 Johnson Crew 48 2,695 \$360.00 Las Vegas, NV

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$360.00

Men's Team Div 6, Handicapped

<u>Place</u> <u>Team name</u> <u>Entry</u> <u>Score</u> <u>Prize</u> <u>From</u>

1 Balls & Babes #1 34 2,872 \$420.00 Las Vegas, NV

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$420.00

Men's Doubles Div 5, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	<u>Entry</u>	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Bridges, Mike L / Hetu, Joseph	35	1,440	\$245.00	Las Vegas, NV
2	Pyper, Robert G, II / Damschen, Anthony J	33	1,401	\$125.00	Las Vegas, NV
3	Sambueno, Toby S / Teece, Richard P	5	1,395	\$80.00	Henderson, NV

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$450.00

Men's Doubles Div 6, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Bright, Andre M / Jedynak, Jeffrey S	36	1,459	\$240.00	Las Vegas, NV
2	Poney, Keith / Mcallister, Malcolm	36	1,417	\$120.00	Las Vegas, NV

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$360.00

Men's Singles Div 5, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Charlton, David E	37	779	\$170.00	Las Vegas, NV
2	King, Lammie	34	721	\$85.00	Las Vegas, NV
3	Peters, Jake W	5	719	\$57.00	Henderson, NV
4	Dorsett, John A	3	717	\$43.00	Las Vegas, NV
5	Piquero, Rey P	35	704	\$35.00	Las Vegas, NV
6	Mcallister, Malcolm	36	702	\$30.00	Las Vegas, NV

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$420.00

Men's Singles Div 6, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Zentmyer, Bradley S	32	768	\$170.00	Las Vegas, NV
2	Sexton, Brad	77	767	\$85.00	Lafayette, IN
3	Kennebrew, Marshall T	34	754	\$57.00	Las Vegas, NV
4	Mills, Theadore	37	736	\$43.00	Las Vegas, NV
5	Jedynak, Jeffrey S	36	726	\$35.00	Las Vegas, NV

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$390.00

Men's All Events Div 5, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Dorsett, John A	3	2,183	\$160.00	Las Vegas, NV
2	Charlton, David E	37	2,170	\$80.00	Las Vegas, NV
3	King, Lammie	34	2,105	\$50.00	Las Vegas, NV
4	Ruiz, Michael J	34	2,080	\$40.00	Las Vegas, NV

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$330.00

Men's All Events Div 6, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Jedynak, Jeffrey S	36	2,387	\$160.00	Las Vegas, NV
2	Zentmyer, Bradley S	32	2,239	\$80.00	Las Vegas, NV
3	Kennebrew, Marshall T	34	2,222	\$50.00	Las Vegas, NV
4	Hendricks, Robert D	73	2,073	\$40.00	Las Vegas, NV

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$330.00

Men's All Events Scratch

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Charlton, David E	37	2,107	\$230.00	Las Vegas, NV
2	Peters, Dan A	5	2,078	\$120.00	Henderson, NV

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$350.00